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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Masters1 / Melzer / M1 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Kralikova Katarina SVK 1979 36 71,91 72 90 162 198,5 215,77

               2  Karnok-Bavone Kortney IRL 1979 36 61,8 53 74 127 170,97 185,84

               3  Sopkova Bohuslava SVK 1980 35 82,82 60 83 143 163,11 174,85

               4  Strnadova Hana CZE 1979 36 83,3 48 65 113 128,54 139,72

Masters2 / Melzer / M2 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Jedinger Dagmar AUT 1975 40 71,58 55 66 121 148,73 168,96

               2  Redican Sari IRL 1975 40 52,63 44 52 96 145,7 165,52

Masters3 / Melzer / M3 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Steinbrecher Sonja AUT 1969 46 68,85 48 55 103 129,47 156,27

               2  Visnar Katarina SLO 1970 45 81,14 41 55 96 110,54 132,1

Masters4 / Melzer / M4 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Tserendorj Oyunchimeg MGL 1962 53 100,38 52 74 126 133,66 172,82

               2  Forbes Trisha SCO 1962 53 73,98 32 44 76 91,72 118,59

Masters5 / Melzer / M5 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Menda Susanne AUT 1959 56 63,14 40 52 92 122,13 169,03

               2  Moore-Fox Lucy IRL 1957 58 73,76 40 54 94 113,62 164,64

               3  Cameron Claire SCO 1958 57 90,31 36 47 83 91,29 129,36

15.05.2015
Brunn am Gebirge

Result List Women Grand Prix



Date: Sinclair Gesamt: Nein

Place of competition: Melzer gesamt: Nein lines 12
Print only to rank: 99 lines/page 49 pages 1

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Kids / Sinclair / KIDS Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Aflenzer Freija AUT 2005 10 29,1 28 33 61 171,05

               2  Svrckova Laura SVK 2005 10 44,27 26 34 60 106,02

               3  Havierova Michaela SVK 2006 9 30,25 15 20 35 93,68

Girls / Sinclair / GIRLS Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Steiner Viktoria AUT 2003 12 56,78 45 62 107 153,19

               2  Köbe Tamara AUT 2003 12 57,24 40 51 91 129,43

               3  Motlova Viktoria SVK 2002 13 68,77 38 52 90 113,23

               4  Berger Katharina 0 2002 13 40,18 24 34 58 112,74

               5  Lamparter Anna AUT 2004 11 41,4 25 31 56 105,42

               6  Havierova Julia SVK 2004 11 27,54 14 18 32 94,28

               7  Zronkova Lucie CZE 2004 11 30,61 0 27 0 0

15.05.2015
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Women / Zweikampf / W-48 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Powell Hannah WAL 1992 23 46,81 64 82 146 244,77

               2  Nguyen Tham IRL 1996 19 47,1 52 67 119 198,36

               3  Zronkova Nikola CZE 2000 15 47,71 43 53 96 158,24

               4  Skuggedal Helene NOR 2001 14 43,78 36 55 91 162,54

               5  Perez Ramos Ana Beatriz ESP 2001 14 46,41 37 49 86 145,3

Women / Zweikampf / W-53 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Calvino Joanne GBR 1980 35 52,76 63 84 147 222,75 238,79

               2  Craig Alexandria IRL 1985 30 49,79 59 71 130 206,79

               3  Janacek Cornelia AUT 1990 25 49,5 54 68 122 194,72

               4  Harte Eithne IRL 1983 32 52,24 51 69 120 183,25

               5  Zronkova Daniela CZE 2001 14 52,99 44 55 99 149,56

               6  Hammond Sadhbh IRL 1991 24 51,42 33 45 78 120,63

Women / Zweikampf / W-58 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Traedal Sandra NOR 1992 23 57,15 66 90 156 222,18

               2  Sheppard Amber GBR 1997 18 57,97 65 86 151 212,86

               3  Brannan Tiffany WAL 1992 23 55,4 55 76 131 190,87

               4  Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT 1996 19 57,77 59 72 131 185,13

               5  Zizlavsky Anna AUT 1994 21 56,6 55 70 125 179,2

               6  Perez Ramos Cathaysa ESP 1999 16 54,81 50 70 120 176,32

               7  Bernhaupt Patricia AUT 1991 24 57,08 52 60 112 159,71

               8  Kabelkova Nicola CZE 1994 21 57,44 49 63 112 158,89

               9  Riegler Elisabeth, BSc MAS 0 1987 28 55,24 49 59 108 157,8

               10  McCarthy Leah IRL 1987 28 56,46 45 60 105 150,93

               11  Lower Sofie NOR 2001 14 56,64 43 57 100 143,36
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Women / Zweikampf / W-63 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Andersson Ine NOR 1989 26 61,88 75 92 167 224,82

               2  Owen Stephanie WAL 1990 25 62,74 65 90 155 206,65

               3  McGlynn Claire IRL 1987 28 62,09 58 89 147 197,47

               4  Gasiorova Hana CZE 1993 22 61,8 66 80 146 196,55

               5  Skuggedal Nora NOR 1998 17 62,32 64 82 146 195,48

               6  Maurer Lena GER 1994 21 62,01 62 83 145 194,78

               7  Kerr Vicki GBR 1979 36 60,89 62 80 142 193,32 210,14

               8  McNeill Aoife IRL 1985 30 60,16 58 77 135 185,29

               9  Byrd Katey IRL 1986 29 61,86 58 77 135 181,74

               10  Finlay Michelle IRL 1989 26 60,08 60 73 133 182,76

               11  Schelhase Carina GER 1982 33 60,39 60 72 132 180,75

               12  Berardelli Rebecca IRL 1994 21 62,01 51 67 118 158,51

               13  Koenen Sabrina GER 1985 30 60,94 43 54 97 131,91
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Women / Zweikampf / W-69 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Kasirye Ruth NOR 1982 33 67,83 100 125 225 285,35

               2  Ardalsbakke Marit NOR 1992 23 64,33 79 91 170 222,9

               3  Nagy Nikoletta HUN 1983 32 63,5 71 94 165 218,13

               4  Ohmann Marina ISR 1983 32 65,18 77 87 164 213,33

               5  Swan Sarah IRL 1993 22 66,67 64 80 144 184,64

               6  Kelleher-Alamu Damilola IRL 1998 17 63,19 51 71 122 161,96

               7  Hrdlicka Andrea AUT 1984 31 66,35 42 56 98 126,01

               8  Steinwender Katrin AUT 1987 28 68,74 34 46 80 100,65
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Women / Zweikampf / W-75 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Ramos Gonzalez Sheila ESP 1990 25 72,07 100 124 224 274,27

               2  Martin Hernandez Ilia ESP 1998 17 70,94 80 109 189 233,43

               3  Metzger Steffanie GER 1979 36 72,51 73 97 170 207,33 225,37

               4  Molnar Boglarka HUN 1997 18 73,73 75 92 167 201,85

               5  Cupid Rayen GBR 1985 30 73,76 72 87 159 192,18

               6  Fabian Marta HUN 1993 22 72,96 67 79 146 177,52

               7  Dowling Emma IRL 1986 29 72,83 63 73 136 165,48

               8  Connolly Rachel IRL 1992 23 72,92 60 75 135 164,15

               9  Rosborough Kaie IRL 1990 25 73,07 54 76 130 157,95
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Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

Women / Zweikampf / W+75 Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer TeamPTS

               1  Brown Mercy GBR 1996 19 83,84 99 121 220 249,57

               2  Bazsö Bianka HUN 1988 27 76,45 85 105 190 225,32

               3  Rath Franziska AUT 1988 27 83,06 73 93 166 189,12

               4  Giesa Ulrike GER 1984 31 99,14 74 90 164 174,63

               5  Carpenter Ruth GBR 1988 27 105,1 70 80 150 157,02

               6  Levi Tal ISR 1989 26 88,63 55 70 125 138,51

16.05.2015
Brunn am Gebirge
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Place Kat. Name Nation Nation Born Age BW Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer
1 W-69 Kasirye Ruth NOR Norway 1982 33 67,83 100 125 225 285,35
2 W-75 Ramos Gonzalez Sheila ESP Spain 1990 25 72,07 100 124 224 274,27
3 W+75 Brown Mercy GBR Great Britain 1996 19 83,84 99 121 220 249,57
4 W-48 Powell Hannah WAL Wales 1992 23 46,81 64 82 146 244,77
5 W-75 Martin Hernandez Ilia ESP Spain 1998 17 70,94 80 109 189 233,43
6 W+75 Bazsö Bianka HUN Hungary 1988 27 76,45 85 105 190 225,32
7 W-63 Andersson Ine NOR Norway 1989 26 61,88 75 92 167 224,82
8 W-69 Ardalsbakke Marit NOR Norway 1992 23 64,33 79 91 170 222,9
9 W-53 Calvino Joanne GBR Great Britain 1980 35 52,76 63 84 147 222,75 238,79

10 W-58 Traedal Sandra NOR Norway 1992 23 57,15 66 90 156 222,18
11 W-69 Nagy Nikoletta HUN Hungary 1983 32 63,5 71 94 165 218,13
12 W-69 Ohmann Marina ISR Israel 1983 32 65,18 77 87 164 213,33
13 W-58 Sheppard Amber GBR Great Britain 1997 18 57,97 65 86 151 212,86
14 W-75 Metzger Steffanie GER Germany 1979 36 72,51 73 97 170 207,33 225,37
15 W-53 Craig Alexandria IRL Ireland 1985 30 49,79 59 71 130 206,79
16 W-63 Owen Stephanie WAL Wales 1990 25 62,74 65 90 155 206,65
17 W-75 Molnar Boglarka HUN Hungary 1997 18 73,73 75 92 167 201,85
18 M1 Kralikova Katarina SVK Slovakia 1979 36 71,91 72 90 162 198,5 215,77
19 W-48 Nguyen Tham IRL Ireland 1996 19 47,1 52 67 119 198,36
20 W-63 McGlynn Claire IRL Ireland 1987 28 62,09 58 89 147 197,47
21 W-63 Gasiorova Hana CZE Czech Republik 1993 22 61,8 66 80 146 196,55
22 W-63 Skuggedal Nora NOR Norway 1998 17 62,32 64 82 146 195,48
23 W-63 Maurer Lena GER Germany 1994 21 62,01 62 83 145 194,78
24 W-53 Janacek Cornelia AUT Austria 1990 25 49,5 54 68 122 194,72
25 W-63 Kerr Vicki GBR Great Britain 1979 36 60,89 62 80 142 193,32 210,14
26 W-75 Cupid Rayen GBR Great Britain 1985 30 73,76 72 87 159 192,18
27 W-58 Brannan Tiffany WAL Wales 1992 23 55,4 55 76 131 190,87
28 W+75 Rath Franziska AUT Austria 1988 27 83,06 73 93 166 189,12
29 W-63 McNeill Aoife IRL Ireland 1985 30 60,16 58 77 135 185,29
30 W-58 Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT Austria 1996 19 57,77 59 72 131 185,13
31 W-69 Swan Sarah IRL Ireland 1993 22 66,67 64 80 144 184,64
32 W-53 Harte Eithne IRL Ireland 1983 32 52,24 51 69 120 183,25
33 W-63 Finlay Michelle IRL Ireland 1989 26 60,08 60 73 133 182,76
34 W-63 Byrd Katey IRL Ireland 1986 29 61,86 58 77 135 181,74
35 W-63 Schelhase Carina GER Germany 1982 33 60,39 60 72 132 180,75
36 W-58 Zizlavsky Anna AUT Austria 1994 21 56,6 55 70 125 179,2
37 W-75 Fabian Marta HUN Hungary 1993 22 72,96 67 79 146 177,52
38 W-58 Perez Ramos Cathaysa ESP Spain 1999 16 54,81 50 70 120 176,32
39 W+75 Giesa Ulrike GER Germany 1984 31 99,14 74 90 164 174,63
40 KIDS Aflenzer Freija AUT Austria 2005 10 29,1 28 33 61 171,05
41 M1 Karnok-Bavone Kortney IRL Ireland 1979 36 61,8 53 74 127 170,97 185,84
42 W-75 Dowling Emma IRL Ireland 1986 29 72,83 63 73 136 165,48
43 W-75 Connolly Rachel IRL Ireland 1992 23 72,92 60 75 135 164,15
44 M1 Sopkova Bohuslava SVK Slovakia 1980 35 82,82 60 83 143 163,11 174,85
45 W-48 Skuggedal Helene NOR Norway 2001 14 43,78 36 55 91 162,54
46 W-69 Kelleher-Alamu Damilola IRL Ireland 1998 17 63,19 51 71 122 161,96
47 W-58 Bernhaupt Patricia AUT Austria 1991 24 57,08 52 60 112 159,71
48 W-58 Kabelkova Nicola CZE Czech Republik 1994 21 57,44 49 63 112 158,89
49 W-63 Berardelli Rebecca IRL Ireland 1994 21 62,01 51 67 118 158,51
50 W-48 Zronkova Nikola CZE Czech Republik 2000 15 47,71 43 53 96 158,24
51 W-75 Rosborough Kaie IRL Ireland 1990 25 73,07 54 76 130 157,95
52 W-58 Riegler Elisabeth, BSc MAS AUT Austria 1987 28 55,24 49 59 108 157,8
53 W+75 Carpenter Ruth GBR Great Britain 1988 27 105,1 70 80 150 157,02
54 GIRLS Steiner Viktoria AUT Austria 2003 12 56,78 45 62 107 153,19
55 W-58 McCarthy Leah IRL Ireland 1987 28 56,46 45 60 105 150,93
56 W-53 Zronkova Daniela CZE Czech Republik 2001 14 52,99 44 55 99 149,56
57 M2 Jedinger Dagmar AUT Austria 1975 40 71,58 55 66 121 148,73 168,96
58 M2 Redican Sari IRL Ireland 1975 40 52,63 44 52 96 145,7 165,52
59 W-48 Perez Ramos Ana Beatriz ESP Spain 2001 14 46,41 37 49 86 145,3
60 W-58 Lower Sofie NOR Norway 2001 14 56,64 43 57 100 143,36
61 W+75 Levi Tal ISR Israel 1989 26 88,63 55 70 125 138,51
62 M4 Tserendorj Oyunchimeg MGL Mongolia 1962 53 100,38 52 74 126 133,66 172,82
63 W-63 Koenen Sabrina GER Germany 1985 30 60,94 43 54 97 131,91
64 M3 Steinbrecher Sonja AUT Austria 1969 46 68,85 48 55 103 129,47 156,27
65 GIRLS Köbe Tamara AUT Austria 2003 12 57,24 40 51 91 129,43
66 M1 Strnadova Hana CZE Czech Republik 1979 36 83,3 48 65 113 128,54 139,72
67 W-69 Hrdlicka Andrea AUT Austria 1984 31 66,35 42 56 98 126,01
68 M5 Menda Susanne AUT Austria 1959 56 63,14 40 52 92 122,13 169,03
69 W-53 Hammond Sadhbh IRL Ireland 1991 24 51,42 33 45 78 120,63
70 M5 Moore-Fox Lucy IRL Ireland 1957 58 73,76 40 54 94 113,62 164,64
71 GIRLS Motlova Viktoria SVK Slovakia 2002 13 68,77 38 52 90 113,23
72 GIRLS Berger Katharina AUT Austria 2002 13 40,18 24 34 58 112,74
73 M3 Visnar Katarina SLO Slovenia 1970 45 81,14 41 55 96 110,54 132,1
74 KIDS Svrckova Laura SVK Slovakia 2005 10 44,27 26 34 60 106,02
75 GIRLS Lamparter Anna AUT Austria 2004 11 41,4 25 31 56 105,42
76 W-69 Steinwender Katrin AUT Austria 1987 28 68,74 34 46 80 100,65
77 GIRLS Havierova Julia SVK Slovakia 2004 11 27,54 14 18 32 94,28
78 KIDS Havierova Michaela SVK Slovakia 2006 9 30,25 15 20 35 93,68
79 M4 Forbes Trisha SCO Scottland 1962 53 73,98 32 44 76 91,72 118,59
80 M5 Cameron Claire SCO Scottland 1958 57 90,31 36 47 83 91,29 129,36
81 GIRLS Zronkova Lucie CZE Czech Republik 2004 11 30,61 0 27 0 0

Women GP 2015, Brunn am Gebirge, Austria, Results by Sinclair



Place Kat. Name Nation Nation Born Age BW Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer
1 W-53 Calvino Joanne GBR Great Britain 1980 35 52,76 63 84 147 222,75 238,79
2 W-75 Metzger Steffanie GER Germany 1979 36 72,51 73 97 170 207,33 225,37
3 M1 Kralikova Katarina SVK Slovakia 1979 36 71,91 72 90 162 198,5 215,77
4 W-63 Kerr Vicki GBR Great Britain 1979 36 60,89 62 80 142 193,32 210,14
5 M1 Karnok-Bavone Kortney IRL Ireland 1979 36 61,8 53 74 127 170,97 185,84
6 M1 Sopkova Bohuslava SVK Slovakia 1980 35 82,82 60 83 143 163,11 174,85
7 M4 Tserendorj Oyunchimeg MGL Mongolia 1962 53 100,38 52 74 126 133,66 172,82
8 M5 Menda Susanne AUT Austria 1959 56 63,14 40 52 92 122,13 169,03
9 M2 Jedinger Dagmar AUT Austria 1975 40 71,58 55 66 121 148,73 168,96

10 M2 Redican Sari IRL Ireland 1975 40 52,63 44 52 96 145,7 165,52
11 M5 Moore-Fox Lucy IRL Ireland 1957 58 73,76 40 54 94 113,62 164,64
12 M3 Steinbrecher Sonja AUT Austria 1969 46 68,85 48 55 103 129,47 156,27
13 M1 Strnadova Hana CZE Czech Republik 1979 36 83,3 48 65 113 128,54 139,72
14 M3 Visnar Katarina SLO Slovenia 1970 45 81,14 41 55 96 110,54 132,1
15 M5 Cameron Claire SCO Scottland 1958 57 90,31 36 47 83 91,29 129,36
16 M4 Forbes Trisha SCO Scottland 1962 53 73,98 32 44 76 91,72 118,59

Women GP 2015, Brunn am Gebirge, Austria, Masters by Sinclair-Meltzer-Malone



Place Kat. Name Nation Nation Born Age BW Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer
1 KIDS Aflenzer Freija AUT Austria 2005 10 29,1 28 33 61 171,05
2 W-48 Skuggedal Helene NOR Norway 2001 14 43,78 36 55 91 162,54
3 GIRLS Steiner Viktoria AUT Austria 2003 12 56,78 45 62 107 153,19
4 W-48 Perez Ramos Ana Beatriz ESP Spain 2001 14 46,41 37 49 86 145,3
5 GIRLS Köbe Tamara AUT Austria 2003 12 57,24 40 51 91 129,43
6 GIRLS Motlova Viktoria SVK Slovakia 2002 13 68,77 38 52 90 113,23
7 GIRLS Berger Katharina AUT Austria 2002 13 40,18 24 34 58 112,74
8 KIDS Svrckova Laura SVK Slovakia 2005 10 44,27 26 34 60 106,02
9 GIRLS Lamparter Anna AUT Austria 2004 11 41,4 25 31 56 105,42

10 GIRLS Havierova Julia SVK Slovakia 2004 11 27,54 14 18 32 94,28
11 KIDS Havierova Michaela SVK Slovakia 2006 9 30,25 15 20 35 93,68
12 GIRLS Zronkova Lucie CZE Czech Republik 2004 11 30,61 0 27 0 0

Women GP 2015, Brunn am Gebirge, Austria, U14 by Sinclair



Place Kat. Name Nation Nation Born Age BW Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer
1 W-63 Skuggedal Nora NOR Norway 1998 17 62,32 64 82 146 195,48
2 W-58 Perez Ramos Cathaysa ESP Spain 1999 16 54,81 50 70 120 176,32
3 W-69 Kelleher-Alamu Damilola IRL Ireland 1998 17 63,19 51 71 122 161,96
4 W-48 Zronkova Nikola CZE Czech Republik 2000 15 47,71 43 53 96 158,24

Women GP 2015, Brunn am Gebirge, Austria, U17 by Sinclair



Place Kat. Name Nation Nation Born Age BW Snatch C&J Total Sinclair Melzer
1 W-58 Sheppard Amber GBR Great Britain 1997 18 57,97 65 86 151 212,86
2 W-75 Molnar Boglarka HUN Hungary 1997 18 73,73 75 92 167 201,85
3 W-58 Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT Austria 1996 19 57,77 59 72 131 185,13

Women GP 2015, Brunn am Gebirge, Austria, U20 by Sinclair
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1 M1 IRL 1979 X276 61,8 53 x 53 x 53 53 70 72 74 74 127 170,97 185,84 2 2 2
2 M1 SVK 1979 X277 71,9 65 70 72 72 85 90 92 x 90 162 198,50 215,77 1 1 1
3 M1 SVK 1980 X278 82,8 55 x 55 60 60 75 80 x 83 83 143 163,11 174,85 3 3 3
4 M1 CZE 1979 X279 83,3 42 46 48 48 62 65 67 x 65 113 128,54 139,72 4 8 10
5

6 M2 AUT 1975 X280 71,6 52 55 x 55 55 63 66 69 x 66 121 148,73 168,96 1 4 6
7 M2 IRL 1975 X281 52,6 40 42 44 44 50 52 54 x 52 96 145,70 165,52 2 5 7
8

9 M3 AUT 1969 X282 68,9 48 x 48 50 x 48 55 60 x 60 x 55 103 129,47 156,27 1 7 9
10 M3 SLO 1970 X283 81,1 35 38 41 41 48 52 55 55 96 110,54 132,10 2 11 11
11

12 M4 SCO 1962 X284 74,0 30 32 34 x 32 37 41 44 44 76 91,72 118,59 2 12 13
13 M4 MGL 1962 X285 100,4 52 54 x 54 x 52 72 x 72 74 74 126 133,66 172,82 1 6 4
14

15 M5 SCO 1958 X287 90,3 36 38 x 38 x 36 47 x 47 49 x 47 83 91,29 129,36 3 13 12
16 M5 AUT 1959 X288 63,1 37 39 40 40 48 51 52 52 92 122,13 169,03 1 9 5
17 M5 IRL 1957 X289 73,8 37 39 40 40 49 52 54 54 94 113,62 164,64 2 10 8
18
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1 KIDS AUT 2005 X291 29,1 24 26 28 28 30 33 35 x 33 61 171,05 1 1
2 KIDS SVK 2005 X292 44,3 20 23 26 26 27 31 34 34 60 106,02 2 6
3 KIDS SVK 2006 X293 30,3 13 15 16 x 15 17 19 20 20 35 93,68 3 9
4

5 GIRLS SVK 2002 X295 68,8 35 38 41 x 38 45 49 52 52 90 113,23 3 4
6 GIRLS SVK 2004 X301 27,5 12 13 14 14 15 17 18 18 32 94,28 6 8
7 GIRLS CZE 2004 X298 30,6 19 x 19 x 19 x 0 25 x 25 27 27 0 0,00 7 10
8 GIRLS AUT 2003 X297 56,8 40 43 45 45 55 60 62 62 107 153,19 1 2
9 GIRLS AUT 2004 X296 41,4 20 23 25 25 27 31 x 31 31 56 105,42 5 7

10 GIRLS AUT 2003 X294 57,2 35 38 40 40 45 49 51 51 91 129,43 2 3
11 GIRLS 0 2002 W140 40,2 24 26 x 26 x 24 31 34 x 34 34 58 112,74 4 5
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1 W-48 CZE 2000 X303 47,7 43 x 43 45 x 43 50 53 55 x 53 96 158,24 3 16
2 W-48 ESP 2001 X305 46,4 35 37 x 37 37 47 49 51 x 49 86 145,30 5 20
3 W-48 NOR 2001 X304 43,8 34 35 36 36 53 55 x 55 55 91 162,54 4 13
4 W-48 WAL 1992 X318 46,8 64 67 x 67 x 64 79 82 85 x 82 146 244,77 1 1
5 W-48 IRL 1996 X316 47,1 47 50 52 52 65 67 69 x 67 119 198,36 2 6
6

7 W-53 CZE 2001 X308 53,0 44 x 44 x 44 44 55 60 x 60 x 55 99 149,56 5 19
8 W-53 IRL 1983 X306 52,2 45 48 51 51 66 69 71 x 69 120 183,25 4 10
9 W-53 IRL 1991 X307 51,4 28 31 33 33 40 45 x 45 45 78 120,63 6 22

10 W-53 AUT 1990 X317 49,5 50 54 56 x 54 63 66 68 68 122 194,72 3 7
11 W-53 IRL 1985 X319 49,8 57 59 61 x 59 71 73 x 73 x 71 130 206,79 2 5
12 W-53 GBR 1980 X320 52,8 61 63 65 x 63 81 x 81 84 84 147 222,75 238,79 1 2 1
13

14 W-58 0 1987 4897 55,2 43 46 49 49 54 59 61 x 59 108 157,80 9 17
15 W-58 ESP 1999 X309 54,8 47 50 x 50 50 70 x 70 72 x 70 120 176,32 6 12
16 W-58 CZE 1994 X312 57,4 46 49 51 x 49 58 61 63 63 112 158,89 8 15
17 W-58 IRL 1987 X311 56,5 40 43 45 45 54 57 60 60 105 150,93 10 18
18 W-58 NOR 2001 X314 56,6 38 41 43 43 52 55 57 57 100 143,36 11 21
19 W-58 AUT 1991 X313 57,1 50 52 54 x 52 55 x 55 60 60 112 159,71 7 14
20 W-58 AUT 1994 X328 56,6 50 53 55 55 66 70 x 70 70 125 179,20 5 11
21 W-58 WAL 1992 X325 55,4 55 x 55 x 55 55 65 70 76 76 131 190,87 3 8
22 W-58 GBR 1997 X327 58,0 65 x 65 68 x 65 83 86 89 x 86 151 212,86 2 4
23 W-58 NOR 1992 X323 57,2 66 69 x 69 x 66 84 86 90 90 156 222,18 1 3
24 W-58 AUT 1996 X321 57,8 54 57 59 59 67 70 72 72 131 185,13 4 9
36

Main-Referee Protocoller

Josef Fenzl, AUT Martin Schödl

Side-Referee

Elisabeth Buchma, AUTr Suzana Svrckova, SVK

Side-Referee

Calvino Joanne

Zizlavsky Anna

McCarthy Leah

Riegler Elisabeth, BSc MAS

Grabenschweiger Isabella

Kabelkova Nicola

Lower Sofie

Perez Ramos Cathaysa

Janacek Cornelia

Traedal Sandra

Ranking

3.1.

Powell Hannah

Harte Eithne

Sheppard Amber

Zronkova Daniela

Brannan Tiffany

Skuggedal Helene

Start: 18:30
Brunn am Gebirge End: 20:30

Nguyen Tham

15. 05. 2015
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s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Date:

Place of competition:
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Competition:

ÖGV
Women Grand Prix

Hammond Sadhbh

Bernhaupt Patricia

Craig Alexandria

Perez Ramos Ana Beatriz
Zronkova Nikola

no.
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1 W-63 IRL 1987 X346 62,1 55 58 x 58 58 83 86 89 89 147 197,47 3 3
2 W-63 CZE 1993 X343 61,8 62 66 x 66 66 80 85 x 85 x 80 146 196,55 4 4
3 W-63 NOR 1998 X349 62,3 61 64 66 x 64 82 85 x 85 x 82 146 195,48 5 5
4 W-63 GER 1994 X347 62,0 62 65 x 65 x 62 80 83 85 x 83 145 194,78 6 6
5 W-63 GBR 1979 X329 60,9 60 x 60 62 62 78 80 x 80 80 142 193,32 210,14 7 7 1
6 W-63 IRL 1985 X322 60,2 54 57 x 58 58 77 81 x 81 x 77 135 185,29 8 8
7 W-63 IRL 1986 X345 61,9 55 58 62 x 58 72 75 77 77 135 181,74 9 10
8 W-63 IRL 1989 X310 60,1 57 60 x 60 60 68 71 73 73 133 182,76 10 9
9 W-63 GER 1982 X344 60,4 56 60 62 x 60 72 76 x 76 x 72 132 180,75 11 11

10 W-63 IRL 1994 X333 62,0 45 48 51 51 64 67 70 x 67 118 158,51 12 12
11 W-63 GER 1985 X334 60,9 41 43 x 43 43 51 x 51 54 54 97 131,91 13 13
12 W-63 NOR 1989 X356 61,9 75 77 x 77 x 75 87 92 95 x 92 167 224,82 1 1
13 W-63 WAL 1990 X358 62,7 65 71 x 71 x 65 85 90 93 x 90 155 206,65 2 2
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Main-Referee Protocoller

Main Referee Markus Koch

Side-Referee

Side Referee 1 Side Referee 2

Side-Referee

Andersson Ine
Owen Stephanie

McNeill Aoife

Berardelli Rebecca

Ranking

3.1.

Maurer Lena

Finlay Michelle
Byrd Katey

Skuggedal Nora

Start: 15:30
Brunn am Gebirge End: 17:30

Kerr Vicki

16. 05. 2015
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Date:
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ÖGV
Women Grand Prix

Schelhase Carina

Koenen Sabrina

Gasiorova Hana
McGlynn Claire

no.
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1 W-69 IRL 1993 X335 66,7 58 61 64 64 76 80 x 80 80 144 184,64 5 5
2 W-69 IRL 1998 X332 63,2 47 49 51 51 65 68 71 71 122 161,96 6 6
3 W-69 AUT 1984 X331 66,4 38 42 45 x 42 51 56 x 56 56 98 126,01 7 7
4 W-69 AUT 1987 X336 68,7 30 34 x 34 34 42 x 42 46 46 80 100,65 8 8
5 W-69 NOR 1992 X357 64,3 76 79 x 79 79 91 95 x 95 x 91 170 222,90 2 2
6 W-69 NOR 1982 X360 67,8 96 99 x 100 100 115 120 125 125 225 285,35 1 1
7 W-69 ISR 1983 X361 65,2 73 77 79 x 77 87 91 x 91 x 87 164 213,33 4 4
8 W-69 HUN 1983 X359 63,5 71 75 x 75 x 71 90 94 x 94 165 218,13 3 3
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Kelleher-Alamu Damilola
Swan Sarah

no.

Date:

Place of competition:

Name

Competition:

ÖGV
Women Grand Prix 16. 05. 2015
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2.2. 3. 1.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Hrdlicka Andrea

Start: 15:30
Brunn am Gebirge End: 17:30

Ardalsbakke Marit

Ranking

3.1.

Steinwender Katrin

Nagy Nikoletta
Ohmann Marina
Kasirye Ruth

Markus Koch

Side-Referee

Side Referee 1 Side Referee 2

Side-RefereeMain-Referee Protocoller

Main Referee
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1 W-75 HUN 1997 X370 73,7 70 x 70 75 75 85 90 92 92 167 201,85 4 4
2 W-75 GBR 1985 X352 73,8 72 75 x 75 x 72 83 87 x 87 87 159 192,18 5 5
3 W-75 HUN 1993 X350 73,0 61 64 67 67 79 83 x 84 x 79 146 177,52 6 6
4 W-75 IRL 1986 X337 72,8 57 60 63 63 69 73 77 x 73 136 165,48 7 7
5 W-75 IRL 1992 X351 72,9 58 x 58 60 60 70 72 75 75 135 164,15 8 8
6 W-75 IRL 1990 X338 73,1 51 x 51 54 54 70 73 76 76 130 157,95 9 9
7 W-75 GER 1979 X362 72,5 73 76 x 76 x 73 93 94 97 97 170 207,33 225,37 3 3 1
8 W-75 ESP 1990 X363 72,1 95 x 95 100 100 115 120 124 124 224 274,27 1 1
9 W-75 ESP 1998 X368 70,9 75 80 83 x 80 100 105 109 109 189 233,43 2 2
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Martin Hernandez Ilia

Cupid Rayen
Molnar Boglarka

no.

Date:

Place of competition:

Name

Competition:

ÖGV
Women Grand Prix 16. 05. 2015
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s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

Fabian Marta

Start: 15:30
Brunn am Gebirge End: 17:30

Connolly Rachel

Ranking

3.1.

Dowling Emma

Ramos Gonzalez Sheila
Metzger Steffanie
Rosborough Kaie

Markus Koch

Side-Referee

Side Referee 1 Side Referee 2

Side-RefereeMain-Referee Protocoller

Main Referee
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1 W+75 GBR 1988 X341 105,1 65 68 70 70 76 80 83 x 80 150 157,02 5 5
2 W+75 ISR 1989 X339 88,6 50 55 58 x 55 62 67 70 70 125 138,51 6 6
3 W+75 GER 1984 X353 99,1 70 74 x 74 74 90 94 x 96 x 90 164 174,63 4 4
4 W+75 AUT 1988 X354 83,1 73 x 73 x 73 73 93 x 93 96 x 93 166 189,12 3 3
5 W+75 GBR 1996 X366 83,8 94 99 103 x 99 113 119 121 121 220 249,57 1 1
6 W+75 HUN 1988 X367 76,5 80 85 x 85 85 100 105 108 x 105 190 225,32 2 2
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Main-Referee Protocoller

Main Referee Markus Koch

Side-Referee

Side Referee 1 Side Referee 2

Side-Referee

Bazsö Bianka

Ranking

3.1.

Rath Franziska
Giesa Ulrike

Start: 15:30
Brunn am Gebirge End: 17:30

Brown Mercy

16. 05. 2015
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Levi Tal
Carpenter Ruth

no.




